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Nimi
Haakana Kari
Simanainen Kari
Tolonen Aarne
Nevalainen Mirja
Kinnunen Jyry
Turpeinen Pirjo
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Kéhkodnen Esko
Savolainen Tarja
Aherto Kalevi
Pulkkinen Unto
Turunen Heikki
Sivonen Tuula
Vainio Jorma
Sorsa Hannu
Mékinen Eino
Maki-Kokkila Risto
Hamalainen Kalevi

Hakkarainen Markku

Lehvonen Hannu
Nordstréom Erkki
Pietidinen Mikko
Raatikainen Voitto
Karvinen Pentti
Jantti Raimo

Seura
JoKe
Joe's Gold
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium

6.3.2020

Luokka Keskiarvo
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173,00
166,00
172,00
161,00
150,00
159,00
139,00
166,00
141,00
158,00
165,00
180,00
174,00
180,00
154,00
163,00
167,00
180,00
152,00
161,00
170,00
156,00
168,00
135,00
181,00

X3
519
498
516
483
450
477
417
498
423
474
495
540
522
540
462
489
501
540
456
483
510
468
504
405
543

Tulos
590
556
573
535
495
520
436
515
437
484
503
547
526
542
464
489
500
536
451
470
496
441
475
369
504



